
 

NOTICE 

Memo. No.: MDTC/SAND/004/Part-2/1949         Date: 25.07.2023  

Ref: Notice No(s).  (i)  MDTC / SAND/004/Part-2/890 dated 06.04.2023 and Corrigendum Memo No.:  
MDTC/SAND/004/Part-2/1060 dated 26.04.2023 and Corrigendum Memo No.: 
MDTC/SAND/004/Part-2/1205 dated 12.05.2023   
and 

(ii)  MDTC / SAND/004/Part-2/891 dated 06.04.2023 and Corrigendum Memo No.:  
MDTC/SAND/004/Part-2/1061 dated 26.04.2023 and Corrigendum Memo No.: 
MDTC/SAND/004/Part-2/1206 dated 12.05.2023 

 

WBMDTCL has published the List of applicants who have submitted Expression of Interest for Empanelment of 
Operators for Excavation and Transportation of Sand Mines to Stock-Yards / Depots, setting up and Maintenance 
of Stock-Yards / Depots, loading sand on the vehicle of the end-consumer and sale of sand in the State of West 
Bengal as below: 
 

 A – Category Prima facie Accepted 
 A – Category Prima facie Rejected 
 
 B – Category Prima facie Accepted 
 B – Category Prima facie Rejected 
 
Anybody who has any complaint or reservations or objections related to the above lists of the applicants are 
requested to send their complaints or reservations or objections in writing along with the following details within 
08th August, 2023 by 4.00 PM. 

WBMDTCL 
WBIIDC Building, 3rd Floor, DJ-10, Sector-II, Kolkata – 700091 

 
  

1. Name with identification (Aadhar / PAN/EPIC); 
2. Address for communication; 
3. Contact Mobile number; 
4. Specific details of the complaint / reservations / objections with supporting documents, if any. 
5. Every such communications must be ink-signed and enclosed in a sealed cover superscribed “Complaints 

against Empanelment of Operators for Excavation and Transportation of Sand Mines to Stock-Yards / 
Depots, setting up and Maintenance of Stock-Yards / Depots, loading sand on the vehicle of the end-
consumer and sale of sand in the State of West Bengal”; 
 

Any communications without giving the details as asked for above will be summarily rejected. No 
communication by E-Mail will be entertained and communication reached after due date and time will not be 
considered.  
 
 
 
           Sd/- 
                        Chairman & Managing Director 
                                                                                                                                                       WBMDTCL     


